
Klubmesterskab 2006

Unge

Placering Navn 8/5 15/5 22/5 29/5 5/6 12/6 19/6 26/6 3/7 10/7 Sum Snit

1 Oliver Wiile 79 79 26,33

2 Kent Nissen 88 88 29,33

3 Inge-Lise Hansen 0 0 0,00

4 Kenneth Lass 88 88 29,33

5 Lars Thomsen 86 86 28,67

6 Svend Erik Lass 88 88 29,33

7 Arne Prip Hansen 101 101 33,67

8 Dennis Prip Hansen 68 68 22,67  

9 Erik Schwab 105 105 35,00

10 Thomas Schultz 105 105 35,00



Klubmesterskab 2006

Unge

Placering Navn 1. 2. 3. Sum Snit

1 Oliver Wiile 27 24 28 79 26,33

2 Kent Nissen 33 27 28 88 29,33

3 Inge-Lise Hansen 0 0 0 0,00

4 Kenneth Lass 26 29 33 88 29,33

5 Lars Thomsen 26 35 25 86 28,67

6 Svend Erik Lass 28 28 32 88 29,33

7 Arne Prip Hansen 36 36 29 101 33,67

8 Dennis Prip Hansen 23 22 23 68 22,67  

9 Erik Schwab 35 35 35 105 35,00

10 Thomas Schultz 35 33 34 102 34,00

 



Klubmesterskab 2006

Veteraner

Placering Navn 8/5 15/5 22/5 29/5 5/6 12/6 19/6 26/6 3/7 10/7 Sum Snit

1 Bent Pedersen 81 81 27,00

2 Børge Lykke 92 92 30,67

3 Margit Frederiksen 0 0 0,00

4 Edith Pedersen 0 0 0,00

5 Preben Madsen 91 91 30,33

6 Rita Thügesen 103 103 34,33  

7 Jenni Lykke 117 117 39,00

8 0 0 0,00

9 0 0 0,00



Klubmesterskab 2006

Veteraner

Placering Navn 1. 2. 3. Sum Snit

1 Bent Pedersen 25 30 26 81 27,00

2 Børge Lykke 28 33 31 92 30,67  

3 Margit Frederiksen 0 0 0 0 0,00

4 Edith Pedersen 0 0 0 0 0,00

5 Preben Madsen 29 29 33 91 30,33

6 Rita Thügesen 38 30 35 103 34,33  

7 Jenni Lykke 43 43 31 117 39,00

8 0 0 0 0 0,00

9 0 0 0 0 0,00
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